
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1

Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 01.01.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Classify and describe the 

etiology, types 

pathophysiology, Pathology, 

gross and microscopic features, 

diagnosis and complications of 

cardiomyopathies

2
Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 02.01.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Stain P.S. and do DLC

3 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 04.01.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Urine Examination 

(Physical & Chemical)

4 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor & Head 2018 05.01.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Classification of Anemia 

Thalassemia

5
Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 06.01.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination 

(Physical & Chemical)

6
Dr. Ritika Kansal Asstt. Professor 2018 08.01.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Platelet and related disorders

7 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 09.01.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Kidney Function Test, 

Liver Function Test

8 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 22.01.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Classification of 

glomerulonephritis PSGN

9

Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 23.01.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Slides and HPE- 

Schwannoma, Giant cell 

tumor, Hemangioma

10
Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asstt. Professor 2018 25.01.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Slides and HPE- , 

Hodgkin disease

11 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 27.01.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slides and HPE- Chronic 

GN, BPH, RCC

12 Dr. Ritika Kansal Asstt. Professor 2018 29.01.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Seminar - Conditions of Larynx, 

Trachea

13
Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 30.01.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Slides and HPE- 

Monckeberg Sclerosis

Note :  IInd Terminal Examination dated - 11/01/2021 to 21/01/2021. 
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